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All DAy BreAkfAst
7:00am to 4:00pm

4.0 5.0

4.0 5.0

Savoury Dutch Baby Pancake
Butter and cheese based oven pancake with 
tomato puree and basil leaves, served with two 
sunny side up and sausage.

OCC Member

16.0
Public

20.0

Sweet Dutch Baby Pancake
Butter and cinnamon based oven pancake with 
banana and maple syrup.

OCC Member

14.4
Public

18.0

Special Promo

18.0

OCC Member

16.0
Public 

20.0

Kaya Toast with Softboil Eggs
Plain Toast with Jam and Butter
Oriental Breakfast (from 7:00am to 11:00am)
Chef’s daily chinese porridge and homemade glutinous rice in lotus leaf

9.6 12.0

PublicOCC  Member

Eggs in Purgatory
Two eggs poached in tomato sauce, topped 
with cheese, served with sausage and English 
muffin.

Passion Breakfast
Two eggs in your favourite style, two slices of 
bacon, sausage, sautedd mushroom, hash brown, 
toasted English muffin, aside with green salad

Bacon Egg Benedict
A toasted English muffin, topped with crispy 
bacon and two poached eggs, drizzled with 
warm hollandaise sauce, aside with green salad.

Salmon Egg Benedict
A toasted English muffin, topped with smoked 
salmon and two poached eggs, drizzled with warm 
hollandaise sauce, aside with green salad.

OCC Member

17.6
Public

22.0

OCC Member

14.4
Public

18.0

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.

CAFE
Orchid Country Club



SNACK 小吃 
11:00am to 9:30pm

Home-Made Hae-Zor 自
家

制
虾

枣

Cr
isp

y A
romatic Duck Roll 香酥鸭卷

Salt & Pepper Squid 椒盐鲜鱿 
Prawn Paste Chicken Wing (4 pcs) 虾酱炸鸡翅 (4只)

Lemongrass Chicken (6 pcs) 香茅炸鸡球 (6件) 
Chicken meat marinated with lemongrass, deep-fried until golden brown.

Crispy Aromatic Duck Roll (3 rolls) 香酥鸭卷 (3条)

Shredded Crispy Aromatic Duck stuffed into Spring Roll with crunchy cucumber and 
spring onion. Served with Yellow Bean Sauce.

Stir-Fried Radish Cake with XO Sauce 极品酱炒萝卜糕
Diced home-made radish cake stir-fried with flavourful XO sauce, chive, Chye-Poh 
(preserved radish), bean sprout, chilli, and spring onion.

Sichuan Hot & Sour Dumpling 红油抄手

Crispy Pork with Five Spices 五香南乳炸肉 

Rojak 啰惹 

Chicken Satay (half dozen) 鸡肉沙爹 (6支)

    (one dozen)            (12支)

Fried Tofu with Satay Sauce 沙爹酱炸豆腐

Home-Made Hae-Zor 自家制虾枣
Teochew style prawn roll in Chef’s recipe, wrapped in flaky bean curd skin. 

Potato Wedges 薯角

French Fries 薯条

Sweet Potato Fries 番薯条

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

12.0 15.0

8.8 11.0

10.0 12.5

9.6 12.0

8.8 11.0

6.0 7.5

10.8 13.5

8.8 11.0

16.8 21.0

8.8 11.0

9.6 12.0

4.8 6.0

4.0 5.0
4.8 6.0

6.8 8.5

CAFE
Orchid Country Club

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



SALAD · SOUP 沙律·汤 
11:00am to 9:30pm

Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad  香酥鸭沙律

Sa lm
on Fillet with Red Curry Sauce 煎三文鱼配红咖哩 

Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad 香酥鸭沙律 
Daily fresh salad tossed with shredded Crispy Aromatic Duck, sprinkled with crispy rice 
and refreshing pomelo. Flavoured with special dressing.

Grilled Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad 熏鸡凯撒沙律 
Chef’s Selection Green Salad 田园鲜蔬沙律
Chef’s selection of the daily freshest.

Mushroom Soup 蘑菇汤

Oriental Soup of the Day 中式例汤
Please check with service staff. 请向餐厅职员查问。

16.0 20.0

10.0 12.5

6.8 8.5

5.6 7.0

9.6 12.0

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

CAFE
Orchid Country Club

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



WESTERN DELIGHTS 
11:00am to 9:30pm

Lamb Shank in Mongolian Style 蒙

古
烤

羊
腿

Ribeye with Black Pepper Sauce  
Served with green salad and potato wedges.

Chicken Chop with Teriyaki Sauce 
Served with green salad and fries.

Salmon Fillet with Red Curry Sauce 
Pan-seared salmon fillet, flavoured with Chef’s recipe Thai style red curry sauce. Served 
with salad and sweet potato fries.

Fish & Chips
British favourite breaded fish fillet with Tartar Sauce and a lemon wedge, served with 
potato chips.

Wagyu Beef Burger
Wagyu patty, onion, fresh tomato, cheddar cheese and black pepper sauce. Served with 
potatao wedges.

Club Sandwich (with French Fries) 
Toasted wholemeal bread sandwich with grilled chicken, ham, bacon, egg, lettuce, 
tomato and Cheddar Cheese.

Vegetarian Mushroom Spaghetti Aglio OlioVegetarian Mushroom Spaghetti Aglio Olio

Lamb Shank in Mongolian Style
Grilled lamb shank with Mongolian sauce. Served with salad and sweet potato fries. 

Spaghetti Bacon Carbonara
Spaghetti with bacon with a creamy sauce of egg, parmesan and black pepper.

Linguine Seafood Pesto
Mixed seafood linguine with a sauce of basil, olive oil, parmesan, pine nuts and garlic.

Spaghetti Seafood Marinara
Mixed seafood spaghetti with a sauce of tomato, garlic and olive oil.

22.8 28.5

12.8 16.0

17.6 22.0

29.0

14.8 18.5

16.0 20.0

12.8 16.0

12.8

14.0

14.0

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

Special Price

12.8 16.0

CAFE
Orchid Country Club

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



tAste Of ASIAN 亚洲风味 
11:00am to 9:30pm

Tonkatsu Set

Re

d Curry Chicken in Thai Style (with rice)

Taiwanese Minced Pork Rice with Pickles 台式酸菜肉燥饭

Braised Beef Brisket Noodle 牛腩捞面
Typical Hong Kong style slow cooked beef dish, using the traditional beef cut, 
the short rib (牛坑腩 in Cantonese). Serve with springy egg noodle.

Prawn Pad Thai  
Stir-fried flat noodle with prawn, calamansi & peanut in Thai style.

Pineapple Fried Rice 

Red Curry Chicken in Thai Style (with rice) 

Baked Tomato Pork Chop Rice 蕃茄焗猪扒饭

Tonkatsu Set  
Japanese style breaded pork cutlet, comes with short grain round rice and Miso Soup.

Curry Tonkatsu Set  
Crispy breaded pork cutlet with mild Japanese Curry, comes with short grain round rice 
and Miso Soup.

Unagi Don  
Grilled river eel rice bowl, served with Miso Soup.

Korean Dumpling Noodle with Special Soup 

12.0

16.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

9.6

12.8

9.6

9.6

9.6
SPECIAL PRICE

13.8

16.8

16.8

18.8

12.0

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



LOCAL FAVOURITE 本地特色 
11:00am to 9:30pm

Hainanese Boneless Free-Range Chicken Rice 海南起骨走地鸡饭 

Prawn & Mussel Laksa 鲜虾青蚝叻沙粗米粉

Nasi Lemak 椰浆饭

Char Kway Teow with Chef’s Recipe BBQ Pork 自家制叉烧炒粿条
Stir-fried flat rice noodle and yellow noodle with Chef’s recipe BBQ pork (Char-Siew), 
chive, bean sprout and dark sauce.

Homemade Pork Trotter Bee Hoon 自家制猪脚米粉
Except we do not have our own pig farm, we make this pork trotter from sketch. You can 
forget about the tin canned pork trotter sold in supermarket from now.

Vegetarian Delicacies Fried Bee Hoon 素什锦炒米粉

Stir-Fried Beef & Bittergourd Hor Fun 豉汁凉瓜牛肉河粉
with Black Bean Sauce

Fried Hokkien Prawn Mee 福建炒虾面
Hokkien Noodle stir-fried until aromatic absorb the flavour when braising it in flavourful 
prawn broth.

Curry Fish Head 咖哩鱼头

Sambal Flower Clam 叁巴花拉拉

Sliced Fish Fillet with Ginger and Spring Onion 姜葱鱼片

Sliced Fish Fillet with Bitter Gourd and Black Bean 豉汁凉瓜鱼片

Sliced Fish Fillet with Sweet and Sour Sauce 酸甜鱼片

Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion 姜葱鸡

Chicken with Bitter Gourd and Black Bean 豉汁凉瓜鸡

Chicken with Sweet and Sour Sauce 咕噜鸡

Beef with Bitter Gourd and Black Bean 豉汁凉瓜牛肉

Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion 姜葱牛肉

Coffee Pork Chop 咖啡排骨王

Chye Poh (Preserved Radish) Omelette 菜脯煎蛋

Onion Omelette 洋葱煎蛋

Sambal Kang Kong 马来风光

Stir-Fried Baby Kailan 清炒小芥兰

12.0

12.0

12.0

12.0

16.0

12.0

12.0

 

 

22.0

22.0

22.0

22.0

19.5

19.5

19.5

26.5

26.5

24.0

18.0

18.0

16.0

16.0

9.6

9.6

9.6

9.6

12.8

9.6

9.6

 

 

17.6

17.6

17.6

17.6

15.6

15.6

15.6

21.2

21.2

19.2

14.4

14.4

12.8

12.8

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

SPECIAL PRICE

13.8 

36.8

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



DESSERT 甜品 

Ice
 K

ac

ha
ng 红豆冰

Longan with Sea Coconut Shaved Ice 龙眼海底椰冰

Attap Seed with Grass Jelly Shaved Ice 亚答子仙草冰

Longan with Grass Jelly Shaved Ice 龙眼仙草冰

Ice Kachang 红豆冰

Soupsop Shaved Ice 红毛榴莲冰

Chendol 煎蕊

Cheng Tng (hot/cold) 清汤  (热/冷)

Peach Resin with Red Date & Lotus Seed (hot/cold) 红莲炖桃胶  (热/冷)

Ice Cream (single scoop) 雪糕  (单球)

                 (double scoop)         (双球)

5.2 6.5

5.2 $6.5

5.2 6.5

5.2 6.5

5.2 6.5

5.2 6.5

2.8 3.5

3.6 4.5

5.2 6.5

5.2 6.5

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

CAFE
Orchid Country Club

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



BEVERAGES 冷热饮品 

Americano 美式咖啡

Iced Americano 冰美式咖啡 

Flat White 白咖啡 

Iced Flat White 冰白咖啡 

Coffee Tarik拉咖啡

Mocha 摩卡咖啡

Cafe Latte 拿铁咖啡 
Cappuccino 卡布奇诺

Espresso  (single)  特浓咖啡 (普通)

  (double)                  (双倍)

English Tea 英式红茶

Iced Milk Tea 冰奶茶

Iced Lemon Tea 冰柠檬茶

Teh Tarik 拉茶

Teh Halia 姜茶

Milo 美禄

Iced Milo 冰美禄

Hot Chocolate 热巧克力

Longan Grass Jelly Drink 龙眼仙草水

Attap Seed Grass Jelly Drink 亚答子仙草水

Luo Han Guo Tea 罗汉果茶

2.4 3.0

3.2 4.0

2.8 3.5

4.0 5.0

3.6 4.5

3.6 4.5

2.4 3.0

3.2 4.0

2.4 3.0

2.8 3.5

2.8 3.5

2.4 3.0

2.8 3.5

2.4 3.0

2.8 3.5

2.4 3.0

3.6 4.5

3.6 4.5

2.8 3.5

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

2.4 3.0

3.2 4.0

CAFE
Orchid Country Club

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



FLOATS 特饮 

JUICE 果汁 

Fresh Coconut 新鲜椰子

Fresh Orange Juice (glass)  鲜榨橙汁 (杯)      

                 (jug)                 (壶)

Fresh Watermelon Juice (glass) 鲜榨西瓜汁 (杯)     

             (jug)        (壶)

Green Island Ice Blended (glass) 绿岛冰 (杯)    

                                (jug)                  (壶)

Mixed Juice (glass) 混合果汁 (杯)                        

                            (jug)                     (壶)

Orange Juice 橙汁

Mango Juice 芒果汁

Apple Juice 苹果汁

Lime Juice 酸柑水

Fruit Punch 杂果宾治

Coke Float 雪糕可乐

Sprite Float 雪糕雪碧

Root Beer Float 雪糕根啤

Iced Coffee Float 雪糕咖啡

5.6 7.0

4.8 6.0

15.6 19.5

4.8 6.0
15.6 19.5

5.2 6.5
17.2 21.5

3.2 4.0

3.2 4.0

3.2 4.0

3.2 4.0

3.2 4.0

4.0 5.0

4.0 5.0

4.0 5.0

4.8 6.0

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

5.6 7.0
20.0 25.0

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

CAFE
Orchid Country Club

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



ALCOHOL 酒 

CANNED DRINKS 罐装饮品 

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.

* Bring Your Own Bottle Corkage Fee : 
* Wine $20, other alcohol $30.

More Options at

FREE CORKAGE

Tiger Beer (can)   虎啤 (罐)

           (mug)          (杯)

           (jug)           (壶)

Guinness Stout (can)  红舌狗黑啤酒 (罐)

Heineken Beer (bottle) 喜力啤酒 (瓶)

Erdinger Dunkel (bottle 500ml) 德国艾丁格啤酒 - 黑 (瓶)

Erdinger Weissbier (bottle 500ml) 德国艾丁格啤酒 - 白 (瓶)

Pierre Jean Chardonnay (glass)  法国莎当妮白酒 (杯)

             (bottle)                           (瓶)

Pierre Jean Merlot (glass)   法国梅洛红酒 (杯)

               (bottle)           (瓶)

Coke 可乐

Coke Zero 无糖可乐

Sprite 雪碧

Root Beer 根啤

Soya Bean 豆奶 
Green Tea 绿茶

Lemon Tea 柠檬茶

Red Bull 红牛

100 Plus (bottle) 一百号

Drinking Water (bottle) 瓶装水

2.4 3.0

2.4 3.0

2.4 3.0

2.4 3.0

2.4 3.0

2.4 3.0

2.4 3.0

2.4 3.0

2.8 3.5

2.0 2.5

6.4 8.0

6.8 8.5

21.6 27.0

7.6 9.5

7.6 9.5

11.2 14.0

11.2 14.0

7.6 9.5

38.4 48.0

7.6 9.5

38.4 48.0

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

PUBLICOCC MEMBER

CAFE
Orchid Country Club




