PASSION CAFE Orchid Country Club

10



18.0

17.6

<u>Public</u>

16.0

PUBLIC

20.0

ALL DAY BREAKFAST 7:00am to 4:00pm



Passion Breakfast

Two eggs in your favourite style, two slices of bacon, sausage, sautedd mushroom, hash brown, toasted English muffin, aside with green salad



Salmon Egg Benedict

A toasted English muffin, topped with smoked salmon and two poached eggs, drizzled with warm hollandaise sauce, aside with green salad.



Savoury Dutch Baby Pancake 🐖

Butter and cheese based oven pancake with tomato puree and basil leaves, served with two sunny side up and sausage.

Kaya Toast with Softboil Eggs

Plain Toast with Jam and Butter

Oriental Breakfast (from 7:00am to 11:00am) Chef's daily chinese porridge and homemade glutinous rice in lotus leaf

	OCC Member
Bacon Egg Benedict 🛛 🐖	16.0
A toasted English muffin, topped with crispy bacon and two poached eggs, drizzled with warm hollandaise sauce, aside with green salad.	<u>Ривііс</u> 20.0



Two eggs poached in tomato sauce, topped	PUBLIC
with cheese, served with sausage and English	18.0
muffin.	



Sweet Dutch Baby Pancake14.4Butter and cinnamon based oven pancake with
banana and maple syrup.PUBLIC
18.0OCC MEMBERPUBLIC
18.04.05.0

4.0

9.6

5.0

12.0

PASSIEN CAFE Orchid Country Club

SNACK 小吃 11:00am to 9:30pm

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Salt & Pepper Squid 椒盐鲜鱿	12.0	15.0
Prawn Paste Chicken Wing (4 pcs) 虾酱炸鸡翅 (4只)	8.8	11.0
Lemongrass Chicken (6 pcs) 香茅炸鸡球 (6件) Chicken meat marinated with lemongrass, deep-fried until golden brown.	10.0	12.5
Crispy Aromatic Duck Roll (3 rolls) 香酥鸭卷 (3条) Shredded Crispy Aromatic Duck stuffed into Spring Roll with crunchy cucumber and spring onion. Served with Yellow Bean Sauce.	9.6	12.0
Stir-Fried Radish Cake with XO Sauce 极品酱炒萝卜糕 🦛 Diced home-made radish cake stir-fried with flavourful XO sauce, chive, Chye-Poh (preserved radish), bean sprout, chilli, and spring onion.	8.8	11.0
Sichuan Hot & Sour Dumpling 红油抄手 🐖	6.0	7.5
Crispy Pork with Five Spices 五香南乳炸肉 🐖	10.8	13.5
Rojak 啰惹	6.8	8.5
Chicken Satay (half dozen) 鸡肉沙爹 (6支)	8.8	11.0
(one dozen) (12支)	16.8	21.0
Fried Tofu with Satay Sauce 沙爹酱炸豆腐	8.8	11.0
Home-Made Hae-Zor 自家制虾枣 —— Teochew style prawn roll in Chef's recipe, wrapped in flaky bean curd skin.	9.6	12.0
Potato Wedges 薯角 釚	4.8	6.0
French Fries 薯条 🚛	4.0	5.0
Sweet Potato Fries 番薯条 釚	4.8	6.0



*All prices subject to prevailing GST.



SALAD · SOUP 沙律・汤 11:00am to 9:30pm

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad 香酥鸭沙律 Daily fresh salad tossed with shredded Crispy Aromatic Duck, sprinkled with and refreshing pomelo. Flavoured with special dressing.	16.0 crispy rice	20.0
Grilled Smoked Chicken Caesar Salad 熏鸡凯撒沙律 🛛 🐖	10.0	12.5
Chef's Selection Green Salad 田园鲜蔬沙律 Chef's selection of the daily freshest.	6.8	8.5
Mushroom Soup 蘑菇汤	5.6	7.0
Oriental Soup of the Day 中式例汤 Please check with service staff. 请向餐厅职员查问。	9.6	12.0

Crispy Aromatic Duck Salad The Registre Salmon Filler with Res Curry Sauce MEXEMENT

^{*}All prices subject to prevailing GST,



WESTERN DELIGHTS 11:00am to 9:30pm

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Ribeye with Black Pepper Sauce Served with green salad and potato wedges.	22.8	28.5
Chicken Chop with Teriyaki Sauce Served with green salad and fries.	12.8	16.0
Salmon Fillet with Red Curry Sauce Pan-seared salmon fillet, flavoured with Chef's recipe Thai style red curry sauce. Served with salad and sweet potato fries.	17.6	22.0
Fish & Chips British favourite breaded fish fillet with Tartar Sauce and a lemon wedge, served with potato chips.	14.8	18.5
Wagyu Beef Burger Wagyu patty, onion, fresh tomato, cheddar cheese and black pepper sauce. Served with potatao wedges.	16.0	20.0
Club Sandwich (with French Fries) Toasted wholemeal bread sandwich with grilled chicken, ham, bacon, egg, lettuce, tomato and Cheddar Cheese.	12.8	16.0
Vegetarian Mushroom Spaghetti Aglio Olio ᆀ	12.8	16.0
	Special Price	
Lamb Shank in Mongolian Style Grilled lamb shank with Mongolian sauce. Served with salad and sweet potato fries.	29.0	
Spaghetti Bacon Carbonara 💓 Spaghetti with bacon with a creamy sauce of egg, parmesan and black pepper.	12.8	
Linguine Seafood Pesto Mixed seafood linguine with a sauce of basil, olive oil, parmesan, pine nuts and garlic.	14.0	
Spaghetti Seafood Marinara Mixed seafood spaghetti with a sauce of tomato, garlic and olive oil.	14.0	



TASTE OF ASIAN 亚洲风味

11:00am to 9:30pm

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Taiwanese Minced Pork Rice with Pickles 台式酸菜肉燥饭 🐖	9.6	12.0
Braised Beef Brisket Noodle 牛腩捞面 Typical Hong Kong style slow cooked beef dish, using the traditional beef cut, the short rib (牛坑腩 in Cantonese). Serve with springy egg noodle.	12.8	16.0
Prawn Pad Thai Stir-fried flat noodle with prawn, calamansi & peanut in Thai style.	9.6	12.0
Pineapple Fried Rice 🐖	9.6	12.0
Red Curry Chicken in Thai Style (with rice)	9.6	12.0
	SPECIAL	PRICE
Baked Tomato Pork Chop Rice 蕃茄焗猪扒饭 🛛 🐖	13.	8
Tonkatsu Set 🦛 Japanese style breaded pork cutlet, comes with short grain round rice and Miso Soup.	16.	8
Curry Tonkatsu Set 🐖 Crispy breaded pork cutlet with mild Japanese Curry, comes with short grain round rice and Miso Soup.	16.	8
Unagi Don Grilled river eel rice bowl, served with Miso Soup.	18.	8
Korean Dumpling Noodle with Special Soup 🛛 🐖	12.	0



LOCAL FAVOURITE 本地特色

11:00am to 9:30pm

	OCC MEMBER	PUBLIC
Hainanese Boneless Free-Range Chicken Rice 海南起骨走地鸡饭	9.6	12.0
Prawn & Mussel Laksa 鲜虾青蚝叻沙粗米粉	9.6	12.0
Nasi Lemak 椰浆饭	9.6	12.0
Char Kway Teow with Chef's Recipe BBQ Pork 自家制叉烧炒粿条 新 Stir-fried flat rice noodle and yellow noodle with Chef's recipe BBQ pork (Char-Siew), chive, bean sprout and dark sauce.	9.6	12.0
Homemade Pork Trotter Bee Hoon 自家制猪脚米粉 《新 Except we do not have our own pig farm, we make this pork trotter from sketch. You can forget about the tin canned pork trotter sold in supermarket from now.	12.8	16.0
Vegetarian Delicacies Fried Bee Hoon 素什锦炒米粉 🚛	9.6	12.0
Stir-Fried Beef & Bittergourd Hor Fun 豉汁凉瓜牛肉河粉 🚎 with Black Bean Sauce	9.6	12.0
Fried Hokkien Prawn Mee 福建炒虾面 Hokkien Noodle stir-fried until aromatic absorb the flavour when braising it in flavourful prawn broth.	<u>special</u> 13.	
Curry Fish Head 咖哩鱼头	36.	8
Sambal Flower Clam 叁巴花拉拉	17.6	22.0
Sliced Fish Fillet with Ginger and Spring Onion 姜葱鱼片	17.6	22.0
Sliced Fish Fillet with Bitter Gourd and Black Bean 豉汁凉瓜鱼片	17.6	22.0
Sliced Fish Fillet with Sweet and Sour Sauce 酸甜鱼片	17.6	22.0
Chicken with Ginger and Spring Onion 姜葱鸡	15.6	19.5
Chicken with Bitter Gourd and Black Bean 豉汁凉瓜鸡	15.6	19.5
Chicken with Sweet and Sour Sauce 咕噜鸡	15.6	19.5
Beef with Bitter Gourd and Black Bean 豉汁凉瓜牛肉	21.2	26.5
Beef with Ginger and Spring Onion 姜葱牛肉	21.2	26.5
Coffee Pork Chop 咖啡排骨王 🐖	19.2	24.0
Chye Poh (Preserved Radish) Omelette 菜脯煎蛋	14.4	18.0
Onion Omelette 洋葱煎蛋	14.4	18.0
Sambal Kang Kong 马来风光	12.8	16.0
Stir-Fried Baby Kailan 清炒小芥兰 ᆀ	12.8	16.0



DESSERT 甜品

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Longan with Sea Coconut Shaved Ice 龙眼海底椰冰 釚	5.2	6.5
Attap Seed with Grass Jelly Shaved Ice 亚答子仙草冰 釚	5.2	\$6.5
Longan with Grass Jelly Shaved Ice 龙眼仙草冰 釚	5.2	6.5
Ice Kachang 红豆冰	5.2	6.5
Soupsop Shaved Ice 红毛榴莲冰 🔬	5.2	6.5
Chendol 煎蕊	5.2	6.5
Cheng Tng (hot/cold) 清汤 (热/冷)	5.2	6.5
Peach Resin with Red Date & Lotus Seed (hot/cold) 红莲炖树	兆胶 (热/冷) 5.2	6.5
Ice Cream (single scoop) 雪糕 (单球)	2.8	3.5
(double scoop) (双球)	3.6	4.5





BEVERAGES 冷热饮品

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Americano 美式咖啡	2.4	3.0
Iced Americano 冰美式咖啡	3.2	4.0
Flat White 白咖啡	2.4	3.0
Iced Flat White 冰白咖啡	3.2	4.0
Coffee Tarik拉咖啡	2.8	3.5
Mocha 摩卡咖啡	4.0	5.0
Cafe Latte 拿铁咖啡	3.6	4.5
Cappuccino 卡布奇诺	3.6	4.5
Espresso (single) 特浓咖啡 (普通)	2.4	3.0
(double) (双倍)	3.2	4.0
English Tea 英式红茶	2.4	3.0
Iced Milk Tea 冰奶茶	2.8	3.5
Iced Lemon Tea 冰柠檬茶	2.8	3.5
Teh Tarik 拉茶	2.4	3.0
Teh Halia 姜茶	2.8	3.5
Milo 美禄	2.4	3.0
Iced Milo 冰美禄	2.8	3.5
Hot Chocolate 热巧克力	2.4	3.0
Longan Grass Jelly Drink 龙眼仙草水	3.6	4.5
Attap Seed Grass Jelly Drink 亚答子仙草水	3.6	4.5
Luo Han Guo Tea 罗汉果茶	2.8	3.5



JUICE 果汁

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Fresh Coconut 新鲜椰子	5.6	7.0
Fresh Orange Juice (glass) 鲜榨橙汁 (杯)	4.8	6.0
(jug) (壶)	15.6	19.5
Fresh Watermelon Juice (glass) 鲜榨西瓜汁 (杯)	4.8	6.0
(jug) (壶)	15.6	19.5
Green Island Ice Blended (glass) 绿岛冰 (杯)	5.6	7.0
(jug) (壶)	20.0	25.0
Mixed Juice (glass) 混合果汁 (杯)	5.2	6.5
(jug) (壶)	17.2	21.5
Orange Juice 橙汁	3.2	4.0
Mango Juice 芒果汁	3.2	4.0
Apple Juice 苹果汁	3.2	4.0
Lime Juice 酸柑水	3.2	4.0
Fruit Punch 杂果宾治	3.2	4.0

FLOATS 特饮

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Coke Float 雪糕可乐	4.0	5.0
Sprite Float 雪糕雪碧	4.0	5.0
Root Beer Float 雪糕根啤	4.0	5.0
Iced Coffee Float 雪糕咖啡	4.8	6.0

PASSIEN CAFE Orchid Country Club

CANNED DRINKS 罐装饮品

	OCC MEMBER	<u>PUBLIC</u>
Coke 可乐	2.4	3.0
Coke Zero 无糖可乐	2.4	3.0
Sprite 雪碧	2.4	3.0
Root Beer 根啤	2.4	3.0
Soya Bean 豆奶	2.4	3.0
Green Tea 绿茶	2.4	3.0
Lemon Tea 柠檬茶	2.4	3.0
Red Bull 红牛	2.4	3.0
100 Plus (bottle) 一百号	2.8	3.5
Drinking Water (bottle) 瓶装水	2.0	2.5

ALCOHOL 酒

				OCC MEMBER	PUBLIC
Tiger Beer (can)	虎啤(罐)		6.4	8.0
(mug)	(杯)		6.8	8.5
(jug)	(壶)		21.6	27.0
Guinness Stout (can) 红舌狗黑啤酒 (罐)				7.6	9.5
Heineken Beer (bottle) 喜力啤酒 (瓶)				7.6	9.5
Erdinger Dunkel (bottle 500ml) 德国艾丁格啤酒 - 黑 (瓶)				11.2	14.0
Erdinger Weissbier (bottle 500ml) 德国艾丁格啤酒 - 白 (瓶)				11.2	14.0
Pierre Jean Chardonnay (glass) 法国莎当妮白酒 (杯)		法国莎当妮白酒 (杯)		7.6	9.5
	(bottle)	(瓶)		38.4	48.0
Pierre Jean Merlot (glass)		法国梅洛红酒 (杯)		7.6	9.5
	(bottle)	(瓶)		38.4	48.0

* Bring Your Own Bottle Corkage Fee : Wine \$20, other alcohol \$30. More Options at Cellar Passion FREE CORKAGE

*All prices subject to prevailing GST.

